
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
WAIVE
6
7
8

  9
10
11
12
13

PIC
1
1
2
1
2

1
2
1
3
4
5
6
2

No.
7

82
4

15
33
10
17
70
61
31
05
71
76
60

Class
S-FF
M-FF
S-FF
S-CF
S-CF
M-FV
S-FV
S-FV
M-FV
S-FV
S-FV
S-FV
S-FV
M-FF

Name
John Benson
David Livingston
Garey Guzman
Joseph Riley
Forest Heath
Sherman Engler
Anthony Henderson
John Wright
Matthew Guzowski
William Hall
James Vaseff
W Shannon Jones
Art Thompson
Joe Bass

Laps
22
22
22
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
18
17

2
1

Best Tm
1:03.894
1:04.720
1:04.755
1:08.242
1:09.450
1:12.492
1:13.065
1:12.993
1:13.664
1:16.356
1:19.537
1:14.240
1:21.342
1:11.095

Region
83
66
3
83
40
1
94
11
21
55
3
55
94
107

Member #
362394
251277
289378
359372
168348
110505
309295
203659
305827
240746_1
52822_1
280008
165159
59498

Hometown

Dade City FL

Lexington TN

Murfreesboro TN

Gainesville FL

Lebanon TN

Adger AL

East Ridge TN

Tampa FL

Henderson KY

Sparta TN

Decatur GA

Staley NC

Chattanooga TN

Fordland MO

Make/Model
Swift Db1
Swift Db-3
Swift Db6
Titan Mk9
Van Dieman Rf81
Protoform V
Caracal/Volkswagen C-Formula Vee
Brazos Formula Vee
Caracal C
Citation 90V
Ossie Fv
Lynx/Caracal B
Zink Z-12
Van Diemen Rf97

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Car #10 FV voluntarily waives points; all subsequent cars move up.
New Track Record (1:03.894) for FF by John Benson.
New Track Record (1:12.492) for FV by Sherman Engler.
New Track Record (1:08.242) for CF by Joseph Riley.

"MUSIC CITY DOUBLE-BARRELED SHOOTOUT"

Group 1: CC,CF,F5,FC,FF,FC,FV

SARRC/Mid-AM Race

Race

Nashville SuperSpeedway        1.410 Miles

9/1/2007 11:20 AM

OFFICIAL RESULTS
SATURDAY

Overall Race Time:  23:58.325

Note:  M-xxx indicates Mid-Am entry; S-xxx indicates SARRC entry.

ATLANTA & MID-SOUTH REGIONS SCCA -- Sanction 07-RS-56-S -- SATURDAY

Jenny Paradis-Hagar

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+13.183

Avg. Speed

77.640

Best Lap Tm

1:03.894

Best Spd

79.444

Best Lap by

[7] John Benson


